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Region and Contact Information

Western - Keona Hutson, 412.429.2841, khutson@phfa.org

Allegheny County - Tamara Diggs, 412.429.6051, tdiggs@phfa.org

Central Western - William Jones, 412.429.6053, wjones@phfa.org

Central - Lisa Scott, 717.780.3815, lscott@phfa.org

East - Alicia Spencer, 610.270.1989, aspencer@phfa.org

Southeast - Amanda Stengel, 610.270.3153, astengel@phfa.org

Tylin Colston, 610.270.3160, tcolston@phfa.org (Family properties only in Philadelphia County)


